BR Loparstigens Samfallighetsforening 2022-09-01--2023-08-31

Tillgangar

Omséttningstillgangar
Kassa och Bank (Utgaende Balans)

Summa tillgangar
Eget kapital och skulder

Ingdende balans
Arets resultat

Summa eget kapital och skulder

83 120,14 kr

83 120,14 kr

86 490,31 kr
-3370,17 kr

83 120,14 kr



